NEPALESE STUDENT ASSOCIATION

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY
TREASURER’S REPORT - 2011

Income

Starting Balance

Membership Fees  ($2*49)
Nepali New Year Picnic 2068
Dashain Party

Deusi Bhailo

Total Income

EXxpenses

Nepali New Year Picnic 2068
Dashain Party

New Student Welcome Program
International Heritage Fair

Soccer balls

Plaques and Letter of Appreciations
Welcome Program and General Assembly

Total Expenses

Current Balance = $ 4137.57 - $3136.00 = $1001.57

Presented by,

Deepa Acharya,
Treasurer,
NSA@LSU

$ 887.57
$98.00

$ 1250.00
$ 1666.00
$236.00

$ 4137.57

$ 1156.00
$ 1565.00
$ 170.00
$28.00
$40.00
$122.00
$55.00

$3136.00



