NEPALESE STUDENT ASSOCIATION LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY TREASURER'S REPORT - 2011

Income

Starting Balance	\$ 887.57
Membership Fees (\$2*49)	\$ 98.00
Nepali New Year Picnic 2068	\$ 1250.00
Dashain Party	\$ 1666.00
Deusi Bhailo	\$ 236.00
Total Income	\$ 4137.57
Expenses	
Nepali New Year Picnic 2068	\$ 1156.00
Dashain Party	\$ 1565.00
New Student Welcome Program	\$ 170.00
International Heritage Fair	\$ 28.00
Soccer balls	\$ 40.00
Plaques and Letter of Appreciations	\$ 122.00
Welcome Program and General Assembly	\$ 55.00
Total Expenses	\$3136.00

Current Balance = \$4137.57 - \$3136.00 = \$1001.57

Presented by,

Deepa Acharya, Treasurer, NSA@LSU